Panel Meters
239
Apollo Volt and Current Meters are premium quality
instruments designed for tough industrial applications. With
multi-range capability, built-in provision for scaling, and DIP
switch selectable decimal points, these units offer the ultimate in
application flexibility. Just four basic models, off-the-shelf, from
your local distributor, cover your voltage and current indicator

±199.9 mV
(basic range)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
230 VAC 115 VAC
**APLVD Apollo DC Voltmeter APLVD410 APLVD400
**APLVA Apollo AC Voltmeter APLVA410 APLVA400
**APLID Apollo DC Current Meter APLID410 APLID400
**APLIA Apollo AC Current Meter APLIA410 APLIA400
--- *10 amp Current Shunt APSCM010
--- *100 amp Current Shunt APSCM100